SS19-0948 ENGINEERING
www.worldwidemetric.com  •  sales@worldwidemetric.com  •  TradeNet 52418
EAST COAST
Branchburg, NJ
Tel: 732.247.2300
Fax: 732.247.7258
GULF COAST
Houston, TX

Maximum PxT 1/16: 400,000 (ºF x psig)
Maximum PxT 1/8: 250,000 (ºF x psig)
Sealability (ASTM F37B)1
ASTM Fuel A: 0.2 ml / hr
Nitrogen: 1.0 ml / hr
Creep Relaxation: (ASTM F38) 15%
Compressibility Range: (ASTM F36) 7 – 17%
Recovery: (ASTM F36) 50%
Tensile Strength: (ASTM F152) 1500 psi (10 N / mm2)
Density: 110 lbs / ft3 (1.76 g / cm3)
Gas Permeability: (DIN 3535 Part 4)2 0.05 cc / min
Type Pressure Size Item #
Full
Face
5k
15 GFF-J05-015-AA
20 GFF-J05-020-AA
25 GFF-J05-025-AA
32 GFF-J05-032-AA
40 GFF-J05-040-AA
50 GFF-J05-050-AA
65 GFF-J05-065-AA
80 GFF-J05-080-AA
100 GFF-J05-100-AA
125 GFF-J05-125-AA
150 GFF-J05-150-AA
200 GFF-J05-200-AA
250 GFF-J05-250-AA
300 GFF-J05-300-AA
350 GFF-J05-350-AA
400 GFF-J05-400-AA
10k
15 GFF-J10-015-AA
20 GFF-J10-020-AA
25 GFF-J10-025-AA
32 GFF-J10-032-AA
40 GFF-J10-040-AA
50 GFF-J10-050-AA
65 GFF-J10-065-AA
80 GFF-J10-080-AA
100 GFF-J10-100-AA
125 GFF-J10-125-AA
150 GFF-J10-150-AA
200 GFF-J10-200-AA
250 GFF-J10-250-AA
300 GFF-J10-300-AA
350 GFF-J10-350-AA
550 GFF-J10-550-AA
600 GFF-J10-600-AA
650 GFF-J10-650-AA
16k
15 GFF-J16-015-AA
20 GFF-J16-020-AA
25 GFF-J16-025-AA
32 GFF-J16-032-AA
40 GFF-J16-040-AA
50 GFF-J16-050-AA
65 GFF-J16-065-AA
80 GFF-J16-080-AA
100 GFF-J16-100-AA
125 GFF-J16-125-AA
150 GFF-J16-150-AA
200 GFF-J16-200-AA
250 GFF-J16-250-AA
300 GFF-J16-300-AA
*Larger sizes are available upon request.NOTES:
1.	 ASTM F37B Sealability
ASTM Fuel A (isooctane): Gasket load= 500 psi (3.5 N/mm2) Internal
pressure= 9.8 psig (0.7 bar); Nitrogen:  Gasket load= 3000 psi (20.7N/mm2)